

The New Brunswick Sport Legacy Award

"Where Legends Live"

One award per Regional Heritage Fair site.

Regional Heritage Fair Committees will coordinate this award.

- May be awarded to an individual or a group project.
- A student may only receive the award once during their participation in heritage fairs.
- In the same fair, a student award recipient may also be selected as a delegate to the Provincial Heritage Fair but may not receive another award/medal.

Criteria for the award:

- The project must have a sport heritage theme and demonstrate a connection to New Brunswick's sport heritage considering the New Brunswick Sports Hall of Fame Legacy.
- The student shows a high level of enthusiasm for learning about New Brunswick's sport heritage.
- The student shows a high level of determination and dedication to research the topic.
- The student makes creative use of sources such as family photos, newspaper articles, audio taped interviews, or other media sources and New Brunswick Sports Hall of Fame resources.
- The project is based upon solid historical research and presents appropriate dates and facts that are important to our understanding of the subject.
- The project demonstrates the use of original works and includes reference citations.

The recipient will receive:

- a commemorative plaque;
- a gift from the New Brunswick Sports Hall of Fame.

The recipient's school will receive a commemorative trophy (loaned for one year).